Codice Prova
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62

Cognome
ABATE
ABENI
ADAMO
ADAMO
ADOUANI
AGNELLO
AGOSTA
ALECCI
ALIZZI
ALOISIO
ALOUI
AMAS
AMBROSINI
AMENTA
AMENTA
ANTOCI
ANTOCI
APRILE
ARCIDIACONO
ARCIDIACONO
ARCOLACI
ARENA
ARENA
ARMAO
ARSALANE
ASTUTI
AYED

AYED
AZZARELLI
BAIOMAZZOLA
BAJELI
BALBO
BALLARO'
BARBERA
BARNI
BATTAGLIA
BATTAGLIA
BATTAGLIA
BELFIORE
BELLAVIA
BELLAVIA
BELLUCCI
BERETTA
BERGAMASCO
BEVACQUA
BIANCHI
BILINCERI

Nome
SERENA
FRANCESCA
SARA
VANESSA
SIRINE
GIADA
FEDERICA
FEDERICA
MARIA PIA
GIULIA
DAISSEK
ASIA MARIA
SIMONA
DAVIDE
SALVATORE
MARIELE
SAVERIO
ADRIANA
GAIA
SIMONA
BARBARA
EMANUELA MARIA
FEDERICA
SAVERIO
MARIA
ALICE
NOUR EL HOUDA
SELMA
ANNALISA
MICHELE
SORAYA
ISIDE
REBECCA
FRANCESCA
ELENA
DENISE
GABRIELE
MONIA
CECILIA ILARIA
ALESSIA
GIULIA
MARTINA VITTORIA
BEATRICE
SARA
IVANA
VALERIA
SARA

Data Nascita
26/04/97
13/08/97
30/07/97
10/10/94
05/05/97
20/06/97
03/03/97
31/10/97
21/05/97
26/06/97
01/11/96
22/06/98
29/04/97
13/01/97
19/12/96
29/05/96
21/05/93
28/08/95
16/11/97
17/07/95
06/12/97
23/08/97
24/02/95
24/07/96
07/02/97
24/10/97
06/06/95
27/06/96
22/11/96
27/04/95
19/05/97
03/08/97
17/01/96
24/03/97
24/08/97
08/08/97
28/05/92
26/05/97
06/01/98
12/03/92
03/10/97
19/02/97
01/06/98
02/07/97
09/12/97
23/05/97
14/01/96



Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62

BISCEGLIA
BIUNDO
BLANCO
BOMBACI
BONACCORSI
BONACCORSI
BONO
BONUOMO
BORRELLO
BOSCARINO
BOSCO
BRACCHITTA
BRAFA MISICORO
BRANCATO
BRANCATO
BRIULOTTA
BRUGALETTA
BRUNO
BULLA
BUSCEMA
BUTERA
CACCAMO
CALA' IMPIROTTA
CALI

CALVO
CAMMALLERI
CAMMIILLERI
CAMPAGNA
CAMPISI
CAMPO
CAMPOLO
CANGOLLARI
CANNAVA'
CANNAVO'
CANNIZZARO
CANONICO
CANOVA
CAPPELLO
CAPPELLO
CARAMANNA
CARAVASSO
CARF!'
CARNAZZO
CARNEMOLLA
CARPENZANO
CARPINTERI
CARUSO
CASALINO

FEDERICA
GIULIA
FLORIANA
LAURA
ALESSANDRA
ALESSIA
SOFIA
MICHELE
DEBORAH
CONSUELO
GIULIA
GIORGIO
ENRICA
ALESSIA
LAURA
WILMA
GIULIA
CHIARA
SIMONA
ROSARIA STEFANIA
ROBERTA
MARIACHIARA
ADRIANA

COSTANZA, ROSALINA

DESIRE'
DARIO
GABRIELLA
FEDERICA
ALESSIA
GAIA
FRANCESCA
DORINA
VALENTINA
MARIANNA
ERIKA GIULIANA
ALBERTA
GABRIELE
CARLA
SIMONA
CELESTE
GIULIA
ROBERTA
MIRIAM
NATALIA
ANNA
ADRIANA
SANTA
GAIA MARTINA

16/11/96
24/05/97
30/12/83
25/08/97
10/05/97
15/10/97
10/07/97
10/09/93
31/07/97
18/09/96
14/08/96
15/07/97
18/12/97
31/03/97
22/09/97
26/09/88
12/12/97
29/07/97
03/05/97
26/12/96
01/11/95
21/12/97
20/06/97
18/05/97
23/08/97
29/01/97
18/08/98
09/12/94
23/07/97
06/06/98
18/11/96
31/12/88
11/06/96
23/04/97
11/03/97
01/04/97
20/11/94
18/04/97
18/04/97
28/09/97
19/01/97
11/04/94
10/06/97
10/11/97
25/09/97
24/08/97
02/02/96
23/04/97



Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62

CASCINO
CASCONE
CASSARINO

CASTRONUOVO

CATALANO
CATANIA
CATAURO
CAVALLARO
CELESTE
CHAHBANI
CHESSARI
CILIA

CILIA

CINA'
CINQUERRUI
CINTORRINO
CIRINO
CIRRINCIONE
COocCo
COCOLA
COGNATA
COMPARETTO
CONDORELLI
CONDORELLI
CONSELMO
CONTARINO
CONTE
CONTE
CONTI
CONVERSANO
CORALLO
CORRAO
CORTESE
COSENTINO
COSTA
COTTONE
CRISCIMANNA
CRISCIONE
CRISPI
CRISTALDI
CRISTIANO
CUNSOLO
CURCURUTO
CURRENTI
D'AGATE
D'AGOSTA
D'AGOSTINO
DANIELE

ROBERTA, GRAZIA
STEFANO
GIOVANNA
GIULIA

GLORIA
FEDERICA
MARTINA
CHIARA ANNA AURORA
ALESSIA

FATMA
FERNANDO
ALESSANDRA
GIULIA

IRENE
GIORDANA
MARTINA
MARTINA
FLORIANA
ALESSANDRA MARIA
STEFANO
SABRINA

EMMA
ALESSANDRA
SIMONA
CARMELO GABRIELE
ALESSANDRA
ELENA

SILVANA CLARA
VANESSA
ENRICA

MONICA
GAETANO FABIO
MICHELE
SERENA

ERYKA

LAETITIA
ALESSIA
NASTASIA
ENRICA
CLARISSA MARIA
FRANCESCA
ENRICA

MARIA RITA PIA
FEDERICA
ORNELLA
MARTINA
MICAELA
DAVIDE

30/06/96
24/12/96
09/06/69
24/09/92
23/05/97
10/12/97
27/10/87
08/08/97
27/08/97
05/07/95
24/02/98
22/12/97
29/01/94
25/08/94
20/03/93
04/06/97
03/10/97
02/10/93
28/09/97
20/01/86
01/08/97
13/03/98
17/01/98
14/04/98
20/09/96
30/06/97
30/01/97
05/01/97
22/08/97
15/07/96
08/06/96
28/10/97
19/07/97
29/03/94
04/10/92
25/05/98
15/12/95
22/09/89
24/09/97
14/08/94
28/12/96
26/01/98
11/03/97
18/06/97
01/07/97
18/08/97
03/03/97
15/01/98



Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62

D'ANNA

DE MAIDA
DE MARTINO
DE SIMONE
DENARO
DESI

DI BENEDETTO
DI DIO

DI FRANCO
DI GIORGI
DI GIORGIO
DI GRAZIA
DI LIBERTI
DI MARTINO
DI MAURO
DI NATALE
DI NORA

DI PAOLA

DI PIETRO
DI PIETRO
DI TOMASI
DIMAURO
DIQUATTRO
DOMENICA
DUMINUCO
FAILLA
FALCI
FALCO
FALLICA
FAMULARI
FARO
FARRUGGIA
FAZZESE
FEDERICO
FERRERA
FIGURA
FINOCCHIARO
FIRINGIELI
FIRRINCIELI
FORMICA
FORMISANO
FOTI
FURNO'
GALVANO
GANGI
GAROFALO
GENOVESE
GENTILE

VIVIANA GIUSI
ARIANNA

DAVIDE
VALENTINA
OTTAVIA

GLORIA
MARTINA
AGNESE

ERSILIA
ALESSANDRO
DALILA

LORENZO DOMENICO
BRUNO
VALENTINA
GRAZIA

FIORELLA MARIA CONCETTA
NOEMI

MARIA GRAZIA
ALBERTO
MARTINA
LORENA MARIACRISTINA
SERENA

CRISTINA
REBECCA

LEILA SHARON
EMILIANO
MARIANNA ERIKA
GIORGIA

AGNESE
ANTONIETTA
AURORA
ANDREA
VALENTINA MARIA
SARAH

BARBARA
ROBERTA
MICHELLE
REBECCA
EMANUELE
ANNA

MORGANA
CECILIA
GIUSEPPINA
MARTINA
FEDERICA
LORENA
FRANCESCO
PAOLA

25/02/97
28/01/98
12/07/95
15/04/97
10/06/97
02/01/98
28/01/98
11/03/97
19/06/97
04/02/98
29/02/96
15/01/97
14/01/98
27/05/96
10/11/97
11/11/97
15/07/97
05/06/95
09/07/97
30/09/97
03/07/97
08/07/97
17/04/97
25/06/96
12/08/95
23/02/97
22/08/97
13/02/96
27/06/97
25/03/97
21/07/97
03/12/97
29/07/97
18/08/97
12/06/97
22/11/97
01/08/97
25/02/97
16/12/95
19/03/96
05/04/93
07/10/97
23/09/97
24/10/97
31/03/97
13/06/97
28/12/95
04/09/97



Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62

GERACI
GERMANO
GIAMBALVO
GIANI'
GIANNERBI
GIANNONE
GIANNONE
GIAQUINTA
GIARDINA
GIUFFRIDA
GRANATA
GRANDE
GRASSO
GRASSO
GRAVINA
GRECO
GRIFFO
GUASTO

GUGLIELMINO

GUIDA
GULINO
GULLO
GUZZETTA
HASSOU
IACONO
IMPELLUSO
INCARDONA
INGALLINA
INSALACO
INTEMERATO
INTURRI
KEINRATH

LA COGNATA
LA GRECA

LA PERNA

LA PIANA

LA ROCCA

LA ROSA

LA RUSSA
LABATE
LAGANA'
LAVALLE
LEONARDI
LEONARDI
LEONARDI
LEOTTA
LICCIARDELLO
LINGUANTI

ELEONORA MARIA
FRANCESCA
VALENTINA MARIA
CHIARA
ALEXANDRA
LUISA

ROSSELLA

NOEMI

ANNA MARIA
LUDOVICA
MARIA GIOVANNA
MARCO IVO
ANNALISA MARIA
MONICA

BIAGIO

ALESSIA SERENA
MARCO

ROXANA

LUCIA

MIRIAM
NICOLETTA
SELENE

ANGELO

HASSNA

IRENE

SARAH

SARA

CHIARA

SONIA

CHIARA

MORENA

NINA

MARIA SOFIA
DENISE

GRAZIA

GIORGIA NATALIE
ROBERTA
MATILDE
ELEONORA
FILIPPO
MARTINA
CLAUDIA

SILVIA AGATA
VALENTINA
YLENIA LUCIA
ELENA

ROBERTA

IVAN

16/08/97
10/03/97
30/04/95
11/03/97
17/12/96
07/01/95
21/08/97
24/08/97
05/06/96
28/10/97
06/05/97
10/05/96
15/09/97
01/08/97
16/01/96
21/10/98
28/07/95
03/04/94
10/08/97
20/10/91
11/08/98
13/11/97
29/07/97
27/03/96
17/02/97
20/05/95
10/08/95
23/08/97
06/09/97
03/07/97
02/09/97
22/08/95
03/11/97
15/05/97
15/04/97
11/05/98
05/04/97
22/01/96
28/04/97
30/06/90
09/03/93
10/05/98
28/08/92
07/04/97
20/09/97
08/06/97
28/12/97
03/08/94



Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62

LO CASCIO
LO CONTE
LO GALBO
LO MONACO
LO PRESTI
LO SCHIAVO
LO VERDE
LOMBARDO
LOMBARDO
LONGHITANO
LONGO
LOPES

LUCA
LUCCA
LUCCHESI
LUSHA
MACI
MALLIA
MALTESE
MANENTI
MANFREDI
MANGIONE

MANIKKUGE SILVA

MANNINO
MANNINO
MARINERO
MARINO

MASTROSIMONE

MAUCIERI
MELILLI
MESSINA
MESSINA
MEZZASALMA
MICELI
MICIELI
MILLUZZO
MINEO
MINEO
MIRATA
MISSUD
MONCADA
MONICA
MOSCUZZA
MOTTOLA
MUGNIECO
MUNAFO'
MURABITO
MUSSO

GIAMPAOLO
ADELISA
SELENIA

GIULIA
ALESSANDRA
GIADA

FEDERICA
MARTA MARIA RITA
SONIA EMANUELA
GRAZIA
FEDERICA
VALENTINA
VALENTINA GIUSEPPA
MARCO
GIOVANNI
BETIM

DENISE

MARIO SIMONE
CHIARA

SOFIA

GIULIA

RACHELE
SUGANDI KAUSALYA
GIULIA

ROSA

ROSITA
FEDERICA

GIADA GIACOMA
ELISA
ALESSANDRA
ALDO

CLAUDIA

GIULIA

SERENA

CONNY
NICOLETTA
ERICA

SARA

GAIA

JESSICA
SALVATORE
GIULIA

MARIA

MARTINA
ROBERTA
CRISTIANO
CLAUDIA
MIRIANA

09/05/93
14/06/97
25/02/96
22/07/97
29/05/97
09/06/97
12/06/97
08/07/97
22/04/93
01/02/97
31/01/97
17/02/97
27/09/97
07/03/88
03/06/97
05/08/93
27/05/97
10/04/91
22/01/96
11/08/95
26/01/97
05/01/97
07/06/95
05/04/97
12/11/97
15/06/97
20/12/94
29/06/97
27/11/92
01/08/97
14/11/96
09/07/97
29/09/97
05/04/98
17/08/96
26/04/97
19/03/97
30/06/97
02/09/97
18/10/97
04/02/97
17/01/98
30/05/97
25/07/97
27/08/97
20/02/97
31/03/97
22/07/96



Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62

NAPOLITANO
NASELLO
NEGRU
NICOLETTI
NICOLOSI
NICOLOSI
NICOLOSI
NIFOSI'
NIGRO
NOBILE
NOLASCO
NOTORIO
OCCHIPINTI
OCCHIPINTI
OLIVERI
ORLANDO
OUERGHI
OULED SAAD
PADOVA
PAGANO
PAGANO
PAGANO
PALELLA
PALUMBO
PANEBIANCO
PANEBIANCO
PANNUZZO
PANNUZZO
PAPA
PAPPALARDO
PARADISO
PARISI

PARISI
PASQUA
PASSARELLO
PASTORE
PETRALITO
PETRIGLIERI
PICONE
PIGNATO
PIRONE
PIRRI
PISANA
PLACENZA
PLATANIA
PLATANIA
PLATANIA
PRIVITERA

TEODORA
ANDREA
DIANA
ERIKA
GIORGIA
MIREA
RITA
GIOVANNI
ELIANA
GLORIA
GIULIA
DENISE
EMANUELA
ERIKA
MARINA
SOFIA
MAISA
BESMA
LORENZO
ALESSANDRA
FLAVIA
GIADA
CLARA
ANNALISA
CARMELITA
RUGGERO
MARIA
VALENTINA
GIULIA
GIOVANNI ENRICO
ILARIA

ROBERTA GIUSEPPINA MARIA

SALVATORE
MARIAGRAZIA
SEBASTIANA
GIULIANA
JENNIFER
MARTINA
MARIALAURA
CATALDO ANDREA
FEDERICA
ROBERTA
SIMONE
MARILENA
ALESSIA

ALFIO
PIERPAOLO
LORENA

05/05/97
19/09/96
02/05/92
26/06/97
15/10/96
12/01/98
02/12/97
12/05/96
28/09/97
03/11/97
10/07/97
03/02/97
04/03/96
03/01/97
01/10/97
13/03/97
20/10/96
15/01/86
15/10/96
10/11/97
25/08/97
19/10/97
03/04/98
28/08/95
12/01/98
19/10/97
16/07/93
20/09/96
09/08/97
27/01/97
05/01/92
22/01/98
25/05/90
23/11/97
26/04/97
13/11/97
02/03/96
08/10/96
22/07/97
17/08/95
24/03/97
12/12/97
22/06/97
21/01/94
28/02/98
06/05/97
09/07/97
22/05/94



Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62

PROVVIDENTI
PUCCIA
PUCCIO
PUGLIARELLI
PUGLISI
PULVIRENTI
PUMA
PURROMETO
PUZZO
QUATTROPANI
RABIOLO
RACITI

RACITI
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAIMONDI
RAMAGET
RAMETTA
RAMETTA
RAMPULLA
RANDISI
RANIOLO
RAPISARDA
RAPISARDA
RAPISARDA
RAYAD

REIKH
REITANO
RENDO
RETRIME
RIBAUDO
RICCOTTI
RINALDI
ROCCUZz0
ROCCUZZ0
ROMANO
RONSIVALLE
ROSA

ROSA

ROSA CALAMARO
ROSA CALAMARO
ROSANO
ROSANO
ROSSITTO
ROSSO
RUSSELLO
RUSSO
RUVIO

ANDREA

VANESSA

SIMONA

CHIARA

DEBORA

FEDERICA
ARIANNA
GIOVANNA DALILA

DAMIANA MARYLIN

RACHELE
VALERIA
RICCARDO
ROBERTA
FABIO
GRAZIA
CHIARA
RAJI

DENISE
LUDOVICA
CRISTINA
SALVATORE
FRANCESCA
AURORA
REBECCA
ROBERTA
MARIAME
SABINA
FEDERICA MARIA
SIMONA
MARILENA
GIULIA
GIULIA
JAQUELINE
ADRIANA
MARIA CARMELA
GIUSEPPE
DELIA
CRISTIANA
MARTA
DEMETRIO
GIULIA
CLAUDIA
VALENTINA
ROBERTA
ROSARIO
MARIA TERESA
FEDERICA
EMANUELA

20/07/95
16/05/90
21/04/97
24/02/98
14/02/97
03/11/97
27/03/92
23/08/96
26/03/96
26/01/98
05/05/97
23/06/97
08/02/98
06/02/96
08/01/98
02/12/97
28/09/95
20/11/97
20/11/97
12/02/98
21/07/97
26/03/97
15/02/97
13/02/98
14/04/98
28/06/97
02/04/96
19/01/98
24/07/97
25/01/95
24/01/98
13/05/97
28/05/96
23/07/97
30/07/61
08/03/90
16/01/98
02/03/97
10/10/97
23/09/97
13/05/93
03/10/96
26/08/97
16/01/98
02/12/48
22/08/97
27/10/97
08/03/98



Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62

SALA

SALVA' GAGLIOLO
SALVO
SAMMITO
SAMO
SANTALUCIA
SANTANGELO
SANZIANI
SANZONE
SAVAGLIA
SCAPELLATO
SCARNA'
SCIBETTA
SCIORTINO
SCIORTINO
SCROFANI
SCUDERI
SERRAO
SIGNORELLI
SILVESTRO
SINATRA
SOFIA
SOLARINO
SORTINO
SPADARO
SPADARO
SPAMPINATO
SPATOLA
SPEDALIERI
SPINA
SPITALERI
SQUADRITO
STRANO
STRAZZULLA
STRINO
SURACE
SUSINO
TAIBI
TAVOLINO
TERNULLO
TODARO
TOMARCHIO
TOULLIER
TRABELSI
TRANCHIDA
TRIGONA
TROPIANO
TROVATO

LUCIA

ALICE

FLAVIA

ELISA ANDREINA
LUCA SALVATORE
GIADA

CRISTINA

CARLA
GIOVANNI
YLENIA

MARIA FEDERICA
ALESSIA
DANIELE
CARMELO
SIMONA
MARCELLA
ROBERTARITA
MARIAROSARIA
SONIA

DENIS GIUSEPPA
GIULIA
FRANCESCO
VINCENZO
CRISTINA
GIOVANNA
MARTA
AURORA ROSA
TANYA

ANGELO
ELEONORA
CALOGERO
VALERIA LUCIA
ROSARIO
VALERIA

NICOLETTA EVA MARIA

MARTA
FEDERICA
ESMERALDA
FEDERICA
MICOL
ADRIANA
ROSARIO
ELENA
OUMAIMA
VALERIA
SUSANNA
ALESSANDRA
GIORGIA

18/08/97
19/04/97
10/07/95
02/07/97
29/05/97
18/07/97
27/12/97
01/08/97
26/01/96
09/10/95
15/05/97
23/09/97
19/04/91
19/11/96
27/03/97
19/12/96
18/10/97
16/05/96
19/08/97
19/03/97
16/04/97
21/03/97
06/09/97
09/02/98
13/05/98
03/10/95
08/07/97
09/09/97
18/04/97
04/05/97
18/04/97
13/12/97
21/08/97
06/10/97
20/01/97
01/07/97
01/10/97
05/03/94
29/10/97
30/09/97
06/08/96
09/07/96
16/08/97
23/08/96
20/03/96
19/03/97
05/04/95
20/02/98



Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62
Y62

TUMINO

TURLA'

VACCARO
VACIRCA
VALENTI

VALENTI PETTINO
VECCHIO
VECCHIO RUGGERI
VELASCO

VELLA

VERGA
VERNENGO

VIALI

VILARDO

VIRZI'

VITALE
VITALIANO
WARDA
ZAGARINI

ZAGO

ZAGO PADILLA SILVA
ZANTE

ZIINO

ZISA

Z0CCO

CATERINA
ELENA
TATYANA
FRANCESCA
EMILIO MARCO
CHIARA
ANTONINO PIO
ALESSIA GIOVANNA
DEBBIE JANE
ALESSIA VERONICA
VIVIANA
GIULIA
GIORGIA
MICHAEL
NOEMI GRAZIA
VIRGINIA
EMANUELE
CHRISTIAN
ELIANA
ALESSIA
AZNAREPSE
SARA

GIULIA

LAURA
CARLOTTA

14/07/97
27/02/97
10/01/96
27/11/96
23/10/97
07/01/97
27/10/97
24/06/96
23/03/96
30/09/97
24/07/96
23/01/93
12/03/97
26/08/97
01/09/97
25/03/98
04/02/97
08/01/97
18/03/91
12/02/98
11/10/94
12/09/97
15/10/97
01/11/95
21/06/97



